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
Enjoy a 2 bedroom one bathroom lower suite on private acreage in Abbotsford. 

Available June 1st, $1395 plus utilities, private laundry, shared yard, pets considered with pet deposit (sorry no 

cats), off street parking, Sorry no smoking allowed. rentals@topproducersrealty.ca  

$1,450 / 2br - Basement for rent (Abbotsford) 
Two bedroom suite for rent very clean 

Close to all amnesties,school,bus stop ,Sikh temple ,5 min to all stores 

Available June 1,2024, No smoking no drugs no sublets no sharing please. (604) 832-0680 

$1,495 / 1br - Updated Basement Suite in Abbotsford (Abbotsford) 
$1495 per month, Available now, 1 bed, 1 full bath 

Bedrooms: 1, Bathrooms: 1, Pets: With Approval, No Smoking, Utilities: Tenant Pays 30%, Available: May 1st 

6 Month Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent, Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent 

This updated 1-bedroom, 1-bathroom basement suite offers the perfect blend of comfort and convenience. 

Situated in a prime location, you'll enjoy easy access to amenities and the tranquility of being next to a 

beautiful park. Contact Us: Ace Agencies Property Management, 604.210.3992 

$1,550 / 2br - 2 Bdrm Basement Suite Central Abbotsford (Abbotsford BC) 
Clean, bright, spacious 2 bedroom, 1 bath basement suite in a quiet upscale newer house in Central 

Abbotsford. Available June 1st. Short walking distance to Sevenoaks Mall, Mill Lake Park and schools. The suite 

has its own electric meter so does not include power with rent. Water included in rent and there is full laundry. 

Firm on no pets and smoking please. Solid employment and reference verification will be required. Please call 

778-823-5205. 

$1,600 / 2br - 2 bedroom basement suite (Abbotsford) 
2 bedroom, 1 bath basement suite in an executive home. Ground level. Covered deck , possible shared back 

yard with garden plot. Shared laundry and utilities. No smokers or pets. Close to all amenities. For more 

information call, Pamela Secord Lighthouse Realty Ltd. 604.855.7393 

$1,600 / 1br - 850ft2 - East Abbotsford Basement Suite (Abbotsford) 
Large one bedroom suite for rent in East Abbotsford. The ground level suite is approximately 850 Sq.Ft and has 

been fully renovated with all new flooring, paint, lighting, cabinetry and appliances. The suite includes: kitchen 

with laundry closet, living room with sliding doors to private fenced outdoor yard with patio, large master 

bedroom, large foyer/entrance area with a flex space for extra storage or to set up a home office, and a 3 pc 

bathroom with large shower. There is a private entrance and off street driveway parking. A pet (dog and /or 

cat) may be fine depending on the pet. One year lease then month to month. *Credit check and reference 

check will be done*. Rent is $1600 per month plus 30% utilities which is approx $65/mth. 

mailto:rentals@topproducersrealty.ca
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We are showing the suite this weekend to interested people. Please reply by email or text 604.312.0209 if 

interested in viewing along with a brief bio of who would be living in the suite . 

$1,600 / 2br - 700ft2 - 2 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom Basement Suite (Abbotsford / 
Aldergrove) 
2 bedroom and 1 bath basement suite for rent with separate entrance located in neighbourhood near the 

Station Rd area. $1600/month for all utilities included as well as high speed wifi, full HD cable and laundry 

(once a week). One parking spot available in driveway. Available as of June 1/2024. Please email me a little bit 

about yourself, number of people that will be occupying the suite and phone number for scheduled viewing . 

Amenities close by:- Bus Stop- FreshCo Supermarket, - Gas station- Very close to Fraser Highway, No smoking 

or pets. Work letter and references required. Damage deposit required. 

cbe7904cc3e334489cfbd0f1979f60d8@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,650 / 2br - Modern Suite (Abbotsford) 
Bedrooms: 2, Bathrooms:1, Pets: No Pets Please, No Smoking, Utilities: Not Included 
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